Web site www.DanaherMotion.com 1: :
MOVORAIL COMPONENTS
SEP 2004
GB
Movorail Crane Rail System
• Light weight crane rail sytem
• Made of extruded anodised

i = gear ratio
Pneumatic release                  Spring loaded
Movorail motor trolley ordering key
12 Web site www.DanaherMotion.com::
DANAHER MOTION is a trademark.
Danaher Motion makes every attempt to ensure accuracy and reliability of the specifications in this publication. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Danaher Motion provides this information
"AS IS" and disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. It is the responsibility of the product user to
determine the suitability of this product for a specific application.
©2004 Danaher Motion. Tollo Linear AB, Tobbe Johansson, 2004-SEP-21, dw110442gb-0439
FOR IMMEDIATE ASSISTANCE:
Internet:  www.LinearActuators.com
Catalogue request: catalogues@danahermotion.com
France
Danaher Motion
C.P. 80018
12, Rue Antoine Becquerel - Z.I. Sud
Bâtiment Paul Tiger 2
F-72026 Le Mans Cedex 2
Tel.  +33 (0)243 50 03 30
Fax. +33 (0)243 50 03 39
E-mail sales.france@tollo.com
Germany
Danaher Linear GmbH
Postfach 1153
D-72645 Wolfschlugen
Tel.  +49 (0)180 5 24 67 90
Fax.  +49 (0)180 5 24 40 85
E-mail helpdesk@tollo.com
Italy
Danaher Motion Srl
Via Brughetti ZI
20030 Bovisio Masciago (MI)
Tel.        +39 (0)362 594 260
Fax.        +39 (0)362 594 263
Email        info@danahermotion.it
Scandinavia
Danaher Motion
Tollo Linear AB
Box 9053
SE-291 09 Kristianstad, Sweden
Tel.  +46 (0)44 24 67 00
Fax.  +46 (0)44 24 40 85
E-mail helpdesk@tollo.com
Spain
Danaher Motion
Tollo Linear Spain
Badal, 29–31 7th, 1st
08014 Barcelona
Tel.  +34 (0) 9329 80278
Fax.  +34 (0) 9329 80278
E-mail helpdesk@tollo.com
UK
Danaher Motion
Fishleigh Road
Roundswell Business Park
Barnstaple, Devon
EX31 3UD
Tel.  +44 (0) 1271 334500
Fax.  +44 (0) 1271 334502
E-mail LMSEurope@danahermotion.com
U.S.A., Canada and Mexico
Danaher Motion
203A West Rock Road
Radford, VA 24141, USA
Tel.  +1-540-633-3400